
RACE LOCATION  Clackamas County Fairgrounds

DATE: March 27, 2021

RACE SECRETARY: Tosha Ferrando

Phone Number:_______________________________________

CLASS: PEE WEE PM

RIDER HORSE TIME PEN PLAC
E

PAID B/U 
TIME1 Chanley Raxter Missy

CLASS: OPEN PM

RIDER HORSE TIME PEN PLAC
E

PAID B/U 
TIME

1 Oshi Ward Flash 15.144 1 $66.00 15.143
2 Stephanie Searls Pistol 15.170 2 $44.00 15.169
3 Autumn Mitchell Tucker 15.308 3 15.311
4 Brianna Walker TK High on Cash 15.516 4 15.516
5 Olivia Pullen Pay the Lady Bug 16.738 5 16.743

CLASS: 3500 NOVICE PM

RIDER HORSE TIME PEN PLACE PAID B/U 
TIME

1 Tammy Brusch December Moon 15.023 1 $61.00 15.022

2 Wendy Terhaar Lickety Split Cash 15.107 2 $41.00 15.109

3 Megan Townsend Renumeration 15.775 3 15.776

4 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 15.863 4 15.861

5 Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 16.169 5 16.172

6 Alex Von Lubken Buckskin Chiquita NT 16.866

CLASS: 1000 NOVICE PM



RIDER HORSE TIME PEN PLAC
E

PAID B/U 
TIME

1 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 15.555 1 $43.00 15.556
2 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.618 2 $29.00 15.617
3 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 15.914 3 15.913
4 Amanda 

Henderson
CD's Pistol Lena 16.028 4 16.030

5 Tosha Ferrando Fitty 16.299 5 16.296
6 Millie Coleman Bueno 16.485 6 16.488

CLASS: 500 NOVICE PM

RIDER HORSE TIME PEN PLACE PAID B/U 
TIME

1 Sammi Lane FLF Guys Famous Blur14.982 1 $50.00 14.981
2 Stephanie Searls Little Dun Starlight 15.272 2 $41.00 15.270
3 Harmony 

Wassom Missy 15.81 3 $31.00 15.810
4 Morgan Cuff Radar 16.299 4 $22.00 16.301
5 Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 16.329 5 $13.00 16.331
6 Marcie Stewart Command the Casino 16.884 16.883
7 TJ Miles Bid My Blues Goodbye17.682 17.684
8 Courtney Colle Summer Breeze 18.148 18.129
9 Jessica Sandberg VR No Lion Im Famous19.120 19.120

10 Kaytie Henricks Stormin Bubsy 21.136 21.136
11 Lauren Jenson Cash Powered 

Judge NT 16.673
12 Ronda Melton RBR Dark FrenchmanNT 16.503
13 Megan Townsend Heza Harlee NT 16.138

OBRA 4-D Class DATE: March 27, 2021 Arena:  Clackamas County Fairgrounds # Entries____
PM
NAME HORSE TIME B/U TIME1-D PLACE $PD 2-D PLACE $PD 3-D PLACE $PD 4-D PLACE $PD

1 Amber Moore Ducky 14.339 14.341 14.339 1 $539.00
2 Sammi Lane Oregon Just Spiffy 14.932 14.932 14.932 1 $146.00
4 Michaela Oliver Captains Holdin Aces 14.958 14.956 14.958 2 $126.00
5 Sammi Lane FLF Guys Famous Blur 14.982 14.981 14.982 3 $97.00
6 Sammi Lane Cutters Maximum Cash 14.994 14.996 14.994 4 $68.00
7 Tammy Brusch December Moon 15.023 15.022 15.023 5 $49.00
8 Sammi Lane Guys Oregon Twist 15.034 15.037 15.034



9 Autumn Geiling Jetta 15.043 15.040 15.043
10 Gina Hall Papas Off His Rocker 15.047 15.045 15.047
11 Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 15.065 15.065 15.065
12 Oshi Ward Flash 15.144 15.143 15.144
13 Stephanie Searls Pistol 15.170 15.169 15.170
14 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.225 15.223 15.225
15 Autumn Mitchell Tucker 15.308 15.311 15.308
16 Kattie Ackley Norman 15.346 15.346 15.346 1 $124.00
17 Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove 15.423 15.425 15.423 2 $108.00
18 Katie Poole Bias Judge 15.447 15.449 15.447 3 $83.00
19 Olivia Leonhart Eddie 15.479 15.481 15.479 4 $58.00
20 Brianna Walker TK High on Cash 15.516 15.516 15.516 5 $41.00
21 Dally Wheeler Smokin' Hot Princess 15.533 15.532 15.533
22 Brandy Bailey TBR Fame N Money 15.555 15.556 15.555
23 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 15.616 15.615 15.616
24 Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 15.637 15.640 15.637
25 Megan Townsend Renumeration 15.775 15.776 15.775
26 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 15.863 15.861 15.863 1 $108.00
27 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 15.914 15.913 15.914 2 $93.00
28 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks 15.998 16.001 15.998 3 $72.00
29 Paige Lantz Meego 16.013 16.017 16.013 4 $50.00
30 Amanda Henderson CD's Pistol Lena 16.028 16.030 16.028 5 $36.00
31 Darci Raxter Lottie 16.031 16.029 16.031
32 Kenra DeAngelis ChanelsSmokinCorona 16.069 16.068 16.069
33 Olivia Leonhart Smoke N Fancy Pants 16.079 16.028 16.079
34 Tammy Jolma Frankie Valentine 16.169 16.172 16.169
35 Hannah Terhaar Stella 16.273 16.274 16.273
36 Crystal Beam Streakin Rosey 16.280 16.281 16.280
37 Tosha Ferrando Fitty 16.299 16.296 16.299
38 Jennifer Norman Sparks Specialty 16.356 16.357 16.356
39 Bailey Keim Bogie 16.380 16.333 16.380
40 Millie Coleman Bueno 16.485 16.488 16.485
41 Sally Erickson Dolly 16.614 16.616 16.614
42 Olivia Pullen Pay the Lady Bug 16.738 16.743 16.738
43 Tosha Ferrando Romeo 16.751 16.744 16.751
44 Marcie Stewart Command the Casino 16.884 16.883 16.884
45 Maci Ferrando Grizz 17.579 17.578 17.579
46 TJ Miles Bid My Blues Goodbye 17.682 17.684 17.682
47 Emery Raxter Nico 18.480 18.478 18.480
48 Jessica Sandberg VR No Lion Im Famous 22.461 22.460 22.461
49 Nick Meuret Heiress NT 16.070
50 Lindsey Free Scribbled in Faith NT 17.855
51 Tiffany Meurett Koda NT 15.154
52 Nick Meuret Hero NT 15.662
53 Keirstin Moore Ty NT 15.344
54 Baily Rariden Lickety Split Cash NT 34.252



55 Megan Townsend Heza Harlee NT 16.138
56 Jennifer Norman Fizz NT 26.655
57 Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno NT NT
58 Alex Von Lubken Buckskin Chiquita NT 16.866
59 Lauren Jenson Cash Powered Judge NT 16.673


